7/30.2000
PCB-MOUNT UNIVERSAL INPUT AC-DC POWER SUPPLIES
ENCAPSULATED MODULES 16-WATTS SINGLE & DUAL OUTPUT
APS16AM-S & APS16AM-D SERIES
  A d v a n c e d  P o w e r  S o l u t i o n s
FEATURES:
¢ ON-BOARD AC/DC MODULAR
POWER SUPPLIES

                                                               .
AC Input
OUTPUT VOLTAGE/ CURRENT RATINGS CHART
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: MM [INCHES]               Weight: 145.0g(5.11Oz)
DERATING CHART
Remark: Please specify the V/A ratings
   and consult for Model No
Output Current
Output Voltage
S: Single/ D: Dual
Series Name
SINGLE OUTPUT
VO1 ★★★★ @
MODEL NO.
TYP. VOLT. PEAK
APS16AM-S-030370 3.70A 3.3V  4.44A
APS16AM-S-050300 3.00A 5.0V  3.60A
APS16AM-S-090170 1.70A 9.0V  2.04A
APS16AM-S-120135 1.35A 12.0V  1.62A
APS16AM-S-150110 1.10A 15.0V  1.32A
APS16AM-S-240070 0.70A 24.0V  0.84A
APS16AM-S-480035 0.35A 48.0V  0.42A
DUAL OUTPUT
+VO1 ★★★★ @ -VO2 ¶ MODEL NO. TYP. VOLT. MAX. TYP VOLT. MAX.
APS16AM-D-033180 1.80A +3.3V  2.07A 1.80A -3.3V  2.07A
APS16AM-D-050150 1.50A +5.0V  1.72A 1.50A -5.0A  1.72A
APS16AM-D-120068 0.68A +12.0V  0.78A 0.68A -12.0V  0.78A
APS16AM-D-150055 0.55A +15.0V  0.63A 0.55A -15.0V  0.63A
Symbols: "★" OVP built-in.    "@" Adjustable.  “¶” Double Feedback.
Note: (1). Max. (maximum load) is the continuous operating load of each rail,
        But the max. load of each rail can not be drawn from all outputs at the same time.
     (2). Peak output, less than 60 Sec. with duty cycle <10%.